Arabian Horse Weekend (European)

Schaijk,
Netherlands
20 May 2023, Fillies 2 years
old
Position

1st Name: PALOMA AL 92
JALYLA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud Nayla
Hayek

Horse Score

2nd Name: MOUNA )} 90.38
Colour: bay
Owner: Jadem

Arabians

3rd Name: BG FAWZIA 89.13

Colour: grey
Owner: TM Arabian
Stud

Judges

A.A. = Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE
H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
C.V. 11 Christine Valette, FR

hui

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE

&T
LEGS
MOVE

NG EsE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

HENGE G

19.5

A.A.

19.5

18

15.5
19.5

A.A.

19

19.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

A.A.

19
19
18
15
18.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

H.H.

19.5

20

17.5

15.5
19.5

H.H.

15.5
19

H.H.

18.5
19
17.5
15
18

M.M.

20

19.5

18
15.5
19

M.M.

15.5
18.5

M.M.

19
19
17.5
15.5
18.5

C.V.

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19.5

C.V.

19
19.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

C.V.

19
19
18
15
18.5



	Arabian Horse Weekend (European)
	Judges


